Cumberland Valley Rails-to-Trails Council

Race, Run, Ride & Ramble 15K

Adjusted Name Age
Place Graded %
1 Ben Leitzel 78.31
2 Megan Elizabeth Vandenhel 76.03
3 Matt Elgin 75.58
4 Sue Wright 75.23
5 Vicki Boyer 74.23
6 Jim Becker 72.95
7 Scott Palmer 72.61
8 Kenny Askins 72.27
9 Donald Wagner 72.18
10 Michelle Benshoff 72.13
11 William Sauber 70.74
12 Craig Leisher 70.70
13 Ron Kelly 70.50
14 Denise Smith 70.40
15 Donna Sanders 69.91
16  Amy Stahiman 68.69
17 Chris Snyder 68.64
18 John Briggs 68.64
19 Brad Colwell 68.24
20 Doug Hays 68.18
21 Rodrigo Diaz 67.66
22 Scott McCormick 67.35
23 Beth Anne Snyder 67.20
24 Suzanne Shaeffer 66.91
25 Steven Fealtman 66.77
26 Karen Young 65.89
27 Randy Quinn 65.77
28 Ginny Owen 65.54
29 Joe Stoltz 65.48
30 Greg Cauller 65.44
31 Rick Burkett 65.13
32 Mark Williams 64.89
33 Darrel Justh 64.49
34 William Corbin 63.98
35 David Dymond 63.87
36 Barry Atherton 63.52
37 John Swartz 63.31
38  Amy Shelly 63.29
39 Michele Lachance 63.19
40 Stephanie Elliott 63.09

April 21, 2013

Adjusted Gender Age

Age Grade

Over Time

All Time
3 1:00:52 52:38
4 1:01:07 1:01:07
1 57:41 54:32
28 1:13:22  1:01:46
9 1:04:52  1:02:36
52 1:18:03 56:30
18 1:08:32 56:46
7 1:03:47 57:02
13 1:07:09 57:06
10 1:05:57  1:04:25
36 1:14:59 58:16
15 1:07:24 58:18
12 1:07:02 58:28
69 1:22:41  1:06:00
101 1:30:41  1:06:28
25 1:13:01  1:07:39
41 1:15:31 1:07:42
8 1:04:31  1:00:03
50 1:17:44 1:00:24
2 1:00:31  1:00:27
16 1:08:08 1:00:55
6 1:03:45 1:01:12
22 1:11:12  1:09:09
48 1:17:29  1:09:27
19 1:10:11  1:01:44
40 1:15:23  1:10:31
59 1:19:53  1:02:40
90 1:27:37  1:10:54
5 1:03:18  1:02:57
29 1:13:26  1:02:59
21 1:10:46  1:03:17
17 1:08:14 1:03:31
20 1:10:20 1:03:55
39 1:15:07  1:04:25
24 1:12:46  1:04:32
80 1:25:55 1:04:53
11 1:06:48 1:05:06
33 1:13:57  1:13:25
44 1:16:43  1:13:32
31 1:13:39 1:13:39
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52
25
41
53
40
71
57
48
54
38
64
52
51
57
63
45
48
43
64
31
48
39
39
48
50
44
63
56
33
53
48
43
46
53
49
67
37
34
41
29

Race
Number

382
288
320
309
362
20
226
12
295
22
341
173
385
378
243
325
265
37
67
124
82
393
266
381
98
312
386
221
376
364
44
380
384
71
92
14
279
250
164
9%
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City
Carlisle
Shippensburg
Chambersburg

Harrisburg

Greencastle
Colorado Springs
Mechanicsburg
Mechanicsburg
Waynesboro
Chambersburg
Chambersburg
Chambersburg
Chambersburg
Harrisonville
Shippensburg
Harrisburg
Chambersburg
Camp Hill
Biglerville
Carlisle

Carlisle
Waynesboro
Carlisle

Boyds

Saint Thomas
Chambersburg
Selinsgrove

Greencastle
Newburg

Elizabethtown
Chambersburg
Shippensburg
Carlisle
Fayetteville
Hummelstown
Shippensburg

State

PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
Co
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
MD
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA



Cumberland Valley Rails-to-Trails Council

Adjusted Name

Place

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

Ashley Willhide
Mike Varner
Nicole Nicholson
Angela Meeder
Doug Shields
Amy Diehl

Tim S Diehl
Shelly Latsha
Zachary Miller
Madeline Brown
Clay Brewer
Stephanie Peffer
Cindy Varner
Jerry Webber
Dorie Minich
Brenda Scriptunas
Bill Stahr

Lisa Shuey

Amy Kaufman
Andrew Connell
Paul Sick

Jeffrey S Lloyd
Meghan Quinn
Michelle Howe
Thomas Crochunis
Jena Leisher
Brittani Procknow
Chloe Fealtman
Kyle Downs
Alana Bubnis
Andy Blascovich
Denise Cabral
John Bachheister
Gina Brown
Christine Sheaffer
Susan Banus
Tanya Lamo
Stephen Henderson
Myrl Hersh
Michelle Orris

Race, Run, Ride & Ramble 15K

Age
Graded %
62.43

62.34
62.33
62.07
61.96
61.94
61.92
61.82
61.21
60.82
60.72
60.54
60.46
60.16
60.11
59.80
59.76
59.52
58.68
58.50
58.22
57.97
57.94
57.85
57.67
57.51
56.74
56.70
56.60
56.47
56.12
55.89
55.80
55.78
55.60
55.50
55.11
55.00
54.98
54.83

April 21, 2013

Adjusted Gender Age

Age Grade
Over Time
All Time
34 1:14:26  1:14:26
55 1:19:07 1:06:07
35 1:14:54  1:14:33
37 1:15:04 1:14:52
27 1:13:12  1:06:31
47 1:17:14  1:15:01
45 1:16:58 1:06:34
61 1:21:08 1:15:10
14 1:07:20 1:07:20
70 1:23:19 1:16:24
23 1:11:15 1:07:53
46 1:17:07 1:16:45
113 1:33:43 1:16:51
30 1:13:37  1:08:31
53 1:18:07 1:17:18
111 1:32:18  1:17:42
57 1:19:44  1:08:58
104  1:31:32 1:18:04
56 1:19:24  1:19:11
38 1:15:06  1:10:27
91 1:27:48 1:10:48
42 1:15:48  1:11:06
60 1:20:12  1:20:12
86 1:26:41  1:20:19
71 1:23:20  1:11:28
65 1:21:50 1:20:48
66 1:21:57 1:21:54
78 1:25:14  1:21:57
26 1:13:07 1:12:49
72 1:23:50 1:22:17
32 1:13:40  1:13:27
84 1:26:08 1:23:08
54 1:18:45 1:13:52
115 1:36:27 1:23:18
89 1:27:10 1:23:34
92 1:28:00 1:23:43
87 1:26:49  1:24:19
64 1:21:48 1:14:56
81 1:25:57  1:14:58
100  1:30:36  1:24:45

24
56
19
32
46
39
52
45
24
46
40
33
55
43
35
53
52
52
32
42
60
42
22
45
53
18
20
16
21
37
32
40
42
51
41
42
39
45
51
44

Race
Number

304
388
210
197
331
84
86
167
202
322
36
230
389
300
204
244
311
251
156
68
375
178
387
142
318
172
313
97
88
42
26
47
394
38
247
16
165
129
132
220
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City
Carlisle
Carlisle
Shippensburg
Biglerville
Shippensburg
Shippensburg
Camp Hill
Mechanicsburg
Girard
Shippensburg
Chambersburg
Newville
Carlisle
Palmyra
Carlisle
Chambersburg
The Plains
Marysville
Mechanicsburg
Carlisle

Carlisle

Dillsburg
Shippensburg
Chambersburg
Havertown
Carlisle
Shippensburg
New Cumberland
Harrisburg
Carlisle

Carlisle
Mechanicsburg
Chambersburg
York Springs
Chambersburg
Mechanicsburg
New Bloomfield

State

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
VA
PA
PA
PA

PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA



Cumberland Valley Rails-to-Trails Council

Race, Run, Ride & Ramble 15K

Adjusted Name

Place
81

82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

Barry Coffey

Abbi Crowe

Jim McCabe
Thomas Linschoten Jr
Jessica Smosky
Judson Fodness
Andrew Mccarty
Anthony D'anna
Virginia Coover
Timothy Hilfiger
Ryan Smith

Kevin Donnelly
Jonathan Miller
Lance Jamison
Christianna Benner
Megan Gustafson
Dennis Ray Hess
Audra Hunter
Mindy Rosenberry
Michelle M Lands
David Kaiser
Joshua A Miller
Greg Seetoo

John P Neiffer
Dave Miller

Karl Brunell

David Hamilton
Taylor Jones

Tom Linschoten
Samantha Hurden
Dononvan Hazelton
Ken Renfrew
Tammy Blakely
James Bruckart
Terry Kirby

Barry Stewart
Scott Norris

Kell Cleeland

Lisa R Blackhurst
Brad Leisure

Age
Graded %
54.82

54.51
54.44
54.10
54.00
53.95
53.55
53.42
53.21
53.10
53.05
53.03
52.91
52.72
52.69
52.39
52.27
52.24
52.13
51.74
51.71
51.61
51.32
51.16
50.85
50.81
50.71
50.65
50.63
50.53
50.45
50.09
50.08
48.67
48.39
47.57
46.25
46.25
45.78
45.49

April 21, 2013

Adjusted Gender Age

Age Grade
Over Time
All Time
85 1:26:12  1:15:11
79 1:25:21  1:25:15
83 1:26:05 1:15:43
43 1:16:11 1:16:11
82 1:26:03  1:26:03
62 1:21:26  1:16:24
76 1:24:41  1:16:58
88 1:26:59 1:17:09
99 1:30:29  1:27:20
74 1:24:03 1:17:37
51 1:17:47  1:17:42
49 1:17:43  1:17:43
63 1:21:46  1:17:54
67 1:22:04 1:18:11
98 1:30:17 1:28:11
106  1:31:54 1:28:42
107  1:31:56 1:18:51
114 1:34:15 1:28:57
103 1:30:49 1:29:08
95 1:29:48  1:29:48
96 1:29:52  1:19:42
58 1:19:52  1:19:52
77 1:24:57  1:20:19
75 1:24:34  1:20:34
68 1:22:38  1:21:03
73 1:23:52  1:21:07
97 1:30:10  1:21:17
105  1:31:44 1:31:44
112 1:33:20 1:21:24
108  1:31:58 1:31:58
116  1:37:00 1:21:42
110 1:32:01  1:22:17
118  1:40:08 1:32:47
119 1:41:20 1:24:41
102 1:30:48 1:25:11
117 1:37:42 1:26:39
93 1:29:07  1:29:07
94 1:29:07 1:29:07
120 1:42:34 1:41:30
127 1:50:21 1:30:36
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51
31
50
28
24
42
46
49
40
44
31
24
40
40
38
40
53
43
37
29
49
28
41
40
36
38
47
25
51
25
11
48
45
56
42
49
24
26
35
58

Race
Number

383
74
188
177
392
105
189
77
69
139
262
352
199
149
21
323
133
143
379
166
374
200
245
207
201
41
116
155
176
144
391
239
314
40
377
275
215
56
25
174
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City
Shippensburg
Chambersburg
Mechanicsburg
Greencastle
Shippensburg
Enola
Mechanicsburg
Mcconnellsburg
Shippensburg
Spring Grove
Chambersburg

Chambersburg
Carlisle
Shippensburg
Newburg
Fannettsburg
Duncannon
Shippensburg
Lancaster
Waynesboro
Mcveytown
Harrisburg
Carlisle
Greencastle
Hummelstown
Chambersburg
Shippensburg
Greencastle
Chambersburg
Chambersburg
Shippensburg
Chambersburg
Chambersburg
Shippensburg
Gardners
Carlisle

Aspers
Shippensburg
Blain

State

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA

PA

PA

PA



Cumberland Valley Rails-to-Trails Council
Race, Run, Ride & Ramble 15K

Adjusted Name

Place

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

Sulang Rosado
Michael Percherke
Josh Lininger
Amanda Hilfiger
Will Hughes
Hannah Asbury
Thomas Sheaffer
Dorinda Atherton
Kenneth J Buckwalter Ii
Richard Drier

Luis Plaza

Terri Dorshimer

Age
Graded %
45.43

45.38
44.81
43.56
42.88
42.02
41.47
41.22
40.87
37.40
37.07
36.87

April 21, 2013

Adjusted Gender Age

Age Grade

Over Time

All Time
121 1:43:21 1:42:17
124 1:45:01 1:30:50
109 1:31:59  1:31:59
126  1:49:14 1:46:41
123 1:44:05 1:36:07
128  1:53:22  1:50:35
122 1:43:31 1:39:23
130  1:55:25 1:52:44
125  1:45:51 1:40:51
129  1:54:47 1:50:12
131 1:56:42  1:51:11
132 2:06:01 2:06:01
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35
52
29
38
44
17
39
38
40
39
40
29

Race
Number

240
231
175
138
324
11
248
13
43
89
234
87

Page 4 of 4

City
Chambersburg
Enola

Chambersburg
Spring Grove

Chambersburg
Mechanicsburg
Shippensburg
Etters
Greencastle
Chambersburg
Carlisle

State

PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA



